Clamp Mounting
Technology Systems
PN#02088153 / 02.16 / ACC1509-1717
2 PN#02088153 / 02.16 / ACC1509-1717
CLAMPING SOLUTIONS
Designs in this Brochure
HYDAC Clamps are designed to hold and support various size pipes, tubes, and hoses used in all industries. The information contained in this
brochure is a quick reference guide to identify standard DIN 3015 Global Products and Cushion Clamps. HYDAC incorporates a thermal plastic

while providing a more compact solution than multiple DIN 3015 clamps. The design and dimensions are based on the DIN 3015 specifications
set forth for single and twin clamps. The Series Strip Program, echoes that of the DIN 3015 Clamps in that it offers similar arrangements, sizes,
options, and model coding.
8PN#02088153 / 02.16 / ACC1509-1717
Description
Buegu clamps are ideal for mobile applications where space is
limited. They absorb shock and vibration, and reduce noise.
Features
• Low Profile Design
• Shock and vibration reduction
• Easy installation
Materials
• Stirrup & Weld Plate - carbon steel
• Clamp Body -  thermoplastic elastomer (Santoprene TPE 73)
Temp Specifications
• -40° to 257°F (-40° to 125°C)
HRBGS Series
Buegu Clamps
Part Legend
1 Hex Head Bolt
2 Stirrup
3 Sleeve
4 Rubber Body
5 Weld Plate
A - Buegu Clamp with Weld Plate
Part Legend
1 Hex Head Bolt
2 Stirrup
3 Sleeve
4 Rubber Body
5 C-Rail Nut
6 C-Rail
A1TM - Buegu Clamp - C-Rail Mounted
Model Code (Example)
HRBGS   1   A   D1-D2   ST   M
Series
 HRBGS
Clamp Size
 0A - 3 (Refer to table)
Application
 A =  Buegu clamp with top plate and weld plate
 A1 =  Buegu clamp without weld plate
 A1TM =  C-rail mounted Buegu clamp
*Bore Size (in mm)
 (Refer to table)
Metal Components Materials
 (omit) = Carbon Steel
 A2         =  304 Stainless Steel
Thread Type
 M =  Metric
Model Codes containing selections listed in RED italics are non-standard items – Minimum quantities will apply – Contact HYDAC for information and availability
Not all combinations are available
1) Consult Factory for sizes 1 and 2 with different bore diameters
Clamp
Size Tube Size Pipe Size
Bore Diameter1
Clamp Assembly Model Code Part No. Hex Head
BoltøD1 øD2
in mm in mm
0A
1/4” - 0.250 6.4 - - HRBGS 0A A 6.4 STM 02063638
M6 x 25
3/8” - 0.375 9.5 - - HRBGS 0A A 9.5 STM 02063639
- 1/8” 0.394 10.0 - - HRBGS 0A A 10.0 STM 02063640